Maharaja Ganga Singh University, Bikaner

Fee Structure of Regular Courses 2023-24

A. UG/PG/PG Diploma/Certificate Course in Social Sciences, Arts

Head Certificate Course M.A./PG Diploma Girls & SC/ST (Rs.)
Courses Gen. Cat. per Semester (Rs.)
Tuition Fee 350.00 -
Caution Money 500.00 500.00
(Refundable)
Student Fund 50.00 50.00
Sports Fee 50.00 50.00
Library Fee 50.00 50.00
Students Insurance 10.00 10.00
1010.00 660.00
B. UG/PG/PG Diploma/Certificate Course in Sciences and M.A. Geography
Semester Scheme (Rs.) Annual Scheme (Rs.)
Heads Post Graduate Courses UG/ PG Diploma/Certificate
Courses
Category General & Girls/SC/ST | General & Girls/SC/ST
OBC OBC
Tuition Fee 350.00 - 700.00 -
Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
(Refundable )
(Only in Semester 1)
Student Fund 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00
Sports Fee 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00
Library Fee 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00
Students Insurance 10.00 10.00 20.00 20.00
Laboratory Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total 2010.00 1660.00 2520.00 1820.00
C. Master Business Administration (MBA)
Semester Scheme (Rs.)
Heads SEM 1 SEM 11 SEM 111 SEM 1V
Faculty Fund 17500.00 17500.00 17500.00 17500.00
Tuition Fee 350.00 - 350.00 -
Caution Money (Refundable ) 1000.00 - - -
Admission/Re-admission Fee 1100.00 - 600.00 -
Professional faculty Fund 200.00 - 200.00 -
Total 20150.00 17500.00 18650.00 17500.00




